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GF Vegan Indian Snack Sel 20g (1 x 60)
Short Product Name:
GF Vegan Indian Snack Sel 20g (1 x 60)

A selection of Gluten-free and vegan Indian snacks: Onion Bhaji: Spiced onion blended with gram flour and special spices. Samosas: Seasoned vegetable mix in a crispy pastry. Pakoras: Potato and vegetables

combined together with special spices. (1 x 60)

Traded Unit GTIN: 05060062472868   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Central Foods Group Limited   Suppliers Product Code : MSGFISS

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

797kJ

191kcal
7.87g 1.66g 4.31g 0.6g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 797kJ 191kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 797kJ 

191kCal

Carbohydrates 24.13g

of which sugars 4.31g

Fat 7.87g

of which saturates 1.66g

Fibre 0.69g

Protein 5.57g

Salt 0.6g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Onion Bhaji: Onion (69%), Gram Flour, Fully Refined Soybean Oil, Corn Starch, Potato Starch, Ginger, Coriander, Sugar, Turmeric Powder, Salt, Colour (Curcumin), Coriander Seeds, Cumin Seeds, Cardamom

Seeds, Peppercorn, Chilli Powder, Fennel Seeds, MUSTARD Seeds, Cinnamon, Cloves, Red Chilli Pepper. 

Vegetable Samosa: Potato (30%), Water, Onion (11%), Fully Refined Soybean Oil, Potato Starch, Carrot, Petit Pois, Corn Starch, Modified Tapioca Starch, Rice Flour, SOY Protein, Sugar, Gram Flour, Coriander,

Ginger, Salt, Yeast Extract, Turmeric Powder, Coriander Seeds, Cumin Seeds, Dextrose, Cardamom Seeds, Peppercorn, Fennel Seeds, MUSTARD Seeds, Cinnamon, Cloves, Red Chilli Pepper, Colour (Caramel),

Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Thickener (Xanthan Gum).

Vegetable Pakora: Potato (42%), Gram Flour, Onion (17%), Malabar Spinach, Carrot, Fully Refined Soybean Oil, Petit Pois, Coriander, Sugar, Ginger, Turmeric Powder, Salt, Coriander Seeds, Cumin Seeds,

Cardamom Seeds, Peppercorn, Fennel Seeds, Chilli Powder, MUSTARD Seeds, Cinnamon, Cloves, Red Chilli Pepper, Colour (Curcumin).

Supplier's Product Code : MSGFISS

Product Added : 01 September 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 01 September 2025

erudus id : a1b81aca9609405c9741e441781c5093
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Peanuts
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Contain

Crustaceans


Contains
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Does Not
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Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery
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Contains

Soya
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Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac

2025 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 2 Sep 2025 03:33:15

http://erudus.com

	GF Vegan Indian Snack Sel 20g (1 x 60)
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


